
5. Hondricher Schüler OL Do. 25.10.2018

Rangliste Organiseiert durch OLG Hondrich

Knaben 7. Klasse (25) 2.5 km 100 Hm 9 Po

RangName Zeit

1(97) 2(90) 3(82) 4(99) 5(105) 6(86) 7(88) 8(107) 9(89)

Ziel

1 Dominic, Beer 26:47 2:39 +0:08 (2) 4:18 +0:22 (2) 6:35 0:00 (1) 10:12 0:00 (1) 13:14 +0:01 (2) 18:57 0:00 (1) 20:24 0:00 (1) 24:06 0:00 (1) 26:14 0:00 (1)

Sek. Erlenbach 7.-9. 2:39 +0:08 (2) 1:39 +0:14 (4) 2:17 0:00 (1) 3:37 0:00 (1) 3:02 +0:45 (8) 5:43 +0:05 (2) 1:27 +0:16 (2) 3:42 0:00 (1) 2:08 +2:08 (5)

26:47 0:00 (1)

0:33 +0:08 (9)

2 Hannes, Reichen 29:01 2:52 +0:21 (4) 4:26 +0:30 (4) 7:18 +0:43 (3) 11:02 +0:50 (3) 13:19 +0:06 (3) 18:57 0:00 (1) 21:15 +0:51 (2) 25:53 +1:47 (2) 28:33 +2:19 (2)

OS Reichenbach 7s 2:52 +0:21 (4) 1:34 +0:09 (2) 2:52 +0:35 (4) 3:44 +0:07 (3) 2:17 0:00 (1) 5:38 0:00 (1) 2:18 +1:07 (7) 4:38 +0:56 (5) 2:40 +2:40 (10)

29:01 +2:14 (2)

0:28 +0:03 (3)

3 Simon, Wittwer 32:47 3:21 +0:50 (6) 5:07 +1:11 (6) 8:38 +2:03 (5) 14:01 +3:49 (7) 16:45 +3:32 (6) 23:42 +4:45 (5) 25:12 +4:48 (5) 30:31 +6:25 (4) 32:19 +6:05 (3)

Diemtigtal 7.-9. 3:21 +0:50 (6) 1:46 +0:21 (7) 3:31 +1:14 (8) 5:23 +1:46 (11) 2:44 +0:27 (5) 6:57 +1:19 (4) 1:30 +0:19 (3) 5:19 +1:37 (9) 1:48 +1:48 (4)

32:47 +6:00 (3)

0:28 +0:03 (3)

4 Nils, Andres 33:04 2:40 +0:09 (3) 4:23 +0:27 (3) 7:11 +0:36 (2) 10:53 +0:41 (2) 13:13 0:00 (1) 20:16 +1:19 (3) 22:03 +1:39 (3) 26:36 +2:30 (3) 32:39 +6:25 (4)

Sek. Erlenbach 7.-9. 2:40 +0:09 (3) 1:43 +0:18 (5) 2:48 +0:31 (3) 3:42 +0:05 (2) 2:20 +0:03 (4) 7:03 +1:25 (5) 1:47 +0:36 (5) 4:33 +0:51 (4) 6:03 +6:03 (22)

33:04 +6:17 (4)

0:25 0:00 (1)

5 Jens, Wampfler 33:36 3:29 +0:58 (9) 5:40 +1:44 (9) 9:02 +2:27 (8) 13:20 +3:08 (4) 16:43 +3:30 (5) 24:26 +5:29 (6) 26:46 +6:22 (6) 31:16 +7:10 (6) 32:58 +6:44 (5)

Sek. Erlenbach 7.-9. 3:29 +0:58 (9) 2:11 +0:46 (11) 3:22 +1:05 (6) 4:18 +0:41 (4) 3:23 +1:06 (12) 7:43 +2:05 (8) 2:20 +1:09 (8) 4:30 +0:48 (3) 1:42 +1:42 (3)

33:36 +6:49 (5)

0:38 +0:13 (13)

6 Nino, König 33:57 2:31 0:00 (1) 3:56 0:00 (1) 8:16 +1:41 (4) 13:33 +3:21 (5) 15:51 +2:38 (4) 23:04 +4:07 (4) 24:50 +4:26 (4) 30:52 +6:46 (5) 33:30 +7:16 (6)

Sek. / Real. Adelboden 7.-9. 2:31 0:00 (1) 1:25 0:00 (1) 4:20 +2:03 (13) 5:17 +1:40 (9) 2:18 +0:01 (3) 7:13 +1:35 (6) 1:46 +0:35 (4) 6:02 +2:20 (13) 2:38 +2:38 (8)

33:57 +7:10 (6)

0:27 +0:02 (2)

7 Kay, Hänni 34:02 3:28 +0:57 (8) 8:01 +4:05 (18) 11:40 +5:05 (13) 16:05 +5:53 (11) 19:10 +5:57 (10) 25:59 +7:02 (9) 27:10 +6:46 (8) 31:56 +7:50 (8) 33:33 +7:19 (7)

Diemtigtal 7.-9. 3:28 +0:57 (8) 4:33 +3:08 (20) 3:39 +1:22 (9) 4:25 +0:48 (5) 3:05 +0:48 (11) 6:49 +1:11 (3) 1:11 0:00 (1) 4:46 +1:04 (7) 1:37 +1:37 (2)

34:02 +7:15 (7)

0:29 +0:04 (6)

8 Stefan, Knutti 35:01 3:12 +0:41 (5) 5:21 +1:25 (7) 8:50 +2:15 (7) 14:07 +3:55 (8) 16:54 +3:41 (8) 25:08 +6:11 (8) 27:06 +6:42 (7) 31:45 +7:39 (7) 34:29 +8:15 (8)

Diemtigtal 7.-9. 3:12 +0:41 (5) 2:09 +0:44 (10) 3:29 +1:12 (7) 5:17 +1:40 (9) 2:47 +0:30 (6) 8:14 +2:36 (11) 1:58 +0:47 (6) 4:39 +0:57 (6) 2:44 +2:44 (12)

35:01 +8:14 (8)

0:32 +0:07 (8)

9 Nico, Blum 35:56 3:34 +1:03 (10) 5:23 +1:27 (8) 8:43 +2:08 (6) 13:55 +3:43 (6) 16:52 +3:39 (7) 24:46 +5:49 (7) 27:52 +7:28 (9) 33:00 +8:54 (9) 35:28 +9:14 (9)

Sek. Erlenbach 7.-9. 3:34 +1:03 (10) 1:49 +0:24 (8) 3:20 +1:03 (5) 5:12 +1:35 (8) 2:57 +0:40 (7) 7:54 +2:16 (9) 3:06 +1:55 (15) 5:08 +1:26 (8) 2:28 +2:28 (6)

35:56 +9:09 (9)

0:28 +0:03 (3)

10 Nico, Schär 37:50 4:51 +2:20 (16) 6:35 +2:39 (12) 9:15 +2:40 (9) 18:00 +7:48 (13) 20:17 +7:04 (12) 27:43 +8:46 (10) 30:30 +10:06 (10) 34:29 +10:23 (10) 37:16 +11:02 (10)

Sek. Erlenbach 7.-9. 4:51 +2:20 (16) 1:44 +0:19 (6) 2:40 +0:23 (2) 8:45 +5:08 (17) 2:17 0:00 (1) 7:26 +1:48 (7) 2:47 +1:36 (11) 3:59 +0:17 (2) 2:47 +2:47 (13)

37:50 +11:03 (10)

0:34 +0:09 (11)

11 Nils, Schärz 40:58 3:25 +0:54 (7) 4:59 +1:03 (5) 9:17 +2:42 (10) 14:14 +4:02 (9) 17:41 +4:28 (9) 28:32 +9:35 (12) 31:37 +11:13 (12) 37:41 +13:35 (12) 40:24 +14:10 (11)

OS Müli Reichenbach 7.-9.r 3:25 +0:54 (7) 1:34 +0:09 (2) 4:18 +2:01 (12) 4:57 +1:20 (7) 3:27 +1:10 (14) 10:51 +5:13 (16) 3:05 +1:54 (14) 6:04 +2:22 (14) 2:43 +2:43 (11)

40:58 +14:11 (11)

0:34 +0:09 (11)

12 Kevin, Berger 41:40 4:29 +1:58 (15) 6:53 +2:57 (13) 10:35 +4:00 (11) 16:13 +6:01 (12) 20:21 +7:08 (13) 28:15 +9:18 (11) 30:52 +10:28 (11) 36:20 +12:14 (11) 41:10 +14:56 (12)

OS Reichenbach 7s 4:29 +1:58 (15) 2:24 +0:59 (14) 3:42 +1:25 (10) 5:38 +2:01 (12) 4:08 +1:51 (17) 7:54 +2:16 (9) 2:37 +1:26 (9) 5:28 +1:46 (10) 4:50 +4:50 (17)

41:40 +14:53 (12)

0:30 +0:05 (7)

13 Lars, Schärz 42:09 4:28 +1:57 (14) 6:53 +2:57 (13) 11:02 +4:27 (12) 15:56 +5:44 (10) 19:19 +6:06 (11) 30:21 +11:24 (13) 33:04 +12:40 (13) 38:49 +14:43 (13) 41:20 +15:06 (13)

OS Müli Reichenbach 7.-9.r 4:28 +1:57 (14) 2:25 +1:00 (15) 4:09 +1:52 (11) 4:54 +1:17 (6) 3:23 +1:06 (12) 11:02 +5:24 (17) 2:43 +1:32 (10) 5:45 +2:03 (12) 2:31 +2:31 (7)

42:09 +15:22 (13)

0:49 +0:24 (22)

14 Severin, Wyssen 48:06 4:57 +2:26 (17) 12:30 +8:34 (22) 17:22 +10:47 (21) 24:23 +14:11 (19) 27:26 +14:13 (17) 36:14 +17:17 (16) 39:04 +18:40 (15) 44:46 +20:40 (14) 47:25 +21:11 (14)

Innere Gebiete Frutigen 4. - 9 4:57 +2:26 (17) 7:33 +6:08 (22) 4:52 +2:35 (14) 7:01 +3:24 (14) 3:03 +0:46 (10) 8:48 +3:10 (12) 2:50 +1:39 (12) 5:42 +2:00 (11) 2:39 +2:39 (9)

48:06 +21:19 (14)

0:41 +0:16 (15)

15 Jonas, Elsener 51:11 4:25 +1:54 (12) 6:23 +2:27 (11) 13:44 +7:09 (17) 21:07 +10:55 (14) 24:37 +11:24 (14) 34:42 +15:45 (14) 38:10 +17:46 (14) 45:24 +21:18 (15) 50:23 +24:09 (15)

OS Müli Reichenbach 7./8.w 4:25 +1:54 (12) 1:58 +0:33 (9) 7:21 +5:04 (22) 7:23 +3:46 (15) 3:30 +1:13 (15) 10:05 +4:27 (13) 3:28 +2:17 (16) 7:14 +3:32 (18) 4:59 +4:59 (18)

51:11 +24:24 (15)

0:48 +0:23 (19)

16 Joël, Wiedmer 51:33 4:27 +1:56 (13) 7:03 +3:07 (15) 12:14 +5:39 (15) 21:08 +10:56 (15) 25:03 +11:50 (15) 35:40 +16:43 (15) 39:52 +19:28 (16) 47:14 +23:08 (16) 50:45 +24:31 (16)

Diemtigtal 7.-9. 4:27 +1:56 (13) 2:36 +1:11 (18) 5:11 +2:54 (15) 8:54 +5:17 (20) 3:55 +1:38 (16) 10:37 +4:59 (15) 4:12 +3:01 (18) 7:22 +3:40 (19) 3:31 +3:31 (14)

51:33 +24:46 (16)

0:48 +0:23 (19)

17 Thomas, Rubin 55:53 5:57 +3:26 (22) 11:50 +7:54 (21) 18:29 +11:54 (22) 26:10 +15:58 (22) 29:12 +15:59 (21) 39:22 +20:25 (17) 42:16 +21:52 (17) 50:02 +25:56 (17) 55:02 +28:48 (17)

OS Müli Reichenbach 7./8. real 5:57 +3:26 (22) 5:53 +4:28 (21) 6:39 +4:22 (20) 7:41 +4:04 (16) 3:02 +0:45 (8) 10:10 +4:32 (14) 2:54 +1:43 (13) 7:46 +4:04 (21) 5:00 +5:00 (19)

55:53 +29:06 (17) 1:33

0:51 +0:26 (23) *95

18 Guus, Karstens 59:05 5:00 +2:29 (18) 7:30 +3:34 (16) 14:02 +7:27 (18) 24:36 +14:24 (21) 28:56 +15:43 (18) 41:58 +23:01 (19) 46:17 +25:53 (19) 54:02 +29:56 (19) 58:21 +32:07 (19)

Sek. / Real. Adelboden 7.-9. 5:00 +2:29 (18) 2:30 +1:05 (17) 6:32 +4:15 (19) 10:34 +6:57 (22) 4:20 +2:03 (18) 13:02 +7:24 (19) 4:19 +3:08 (19) 7:45 +4:03 (20) 4:19 +4:19 (15)

59:05 +32:18 (18)

0:44 +0:19 (18)

19 Yanis, Dängeli 59:55 5:56 +3:25 (21) 9:33 +5:37 (19) 16:25 +9:50 (20) 23:23 +13:11 (18) 29:10 +15:57 (20) 41:49 +22:52 (18) 45:17 +24:53 (18) 53:21 +29:15 (18) 58:33 +32:19 (20)

Innere Gebiete Frutigen 4. - 9 5:56 +3:25 (21) 3:37 +2:12 (19) 6:52 +4:35 (21) 6:58 +3:21 (13) 5:47 +3:30 (20) 12:39 +7:01 (18) 3:28 +2:17 (16) 8:04 +4:22 (22) 5:12 +5:12 (21)

59:55 +33:08 (19)

1:22 +0:57 (24)

20 Molos, Bajrami 1:01:05 5:35 +3:04 (20) 7:57 +4:01 (17) 13:33 +6:58 (16) 22:20 +12:08 (17) 29:02 +15:49 (19) 44:30 +25:33 (20) 48:55 +28:31 (20) 55:53 +31:47 (20) 55:53 +29:39 (18)

Sek. / Real. Adelboden 7.-9. 5:35 +3:04 (20) 2:22 +0:57 (13) 5:36 +3:19 (16) 8:47 +5:10 (19) 6:42 +4:25 (21) 15:28 +9:50 (21) 4:25 +3:14 (20) 6:58 +3:16 (16) 0:00 0:00 (1)

1:01:05 +34:18 (20)

5:12 +4:47 (25)

21 Leandro, Dänzer 1:02:47 7:37 +5:06 (23) 9:50 +5:54 (20) 15:37 +9:02 (19) 24:23 +14:11 (19) 31:06 +17:53 (22) 46:15 +27:18 (22) 50:51 +30:27 (21) 57:42 +33:36 (21) 1:02:04 +35:50 (21)

Sek. / Real. Adelboden 7.-9. 7:37 +5:06 (23) 2:13 +0:48 (12) 5:47 +3:30 (17) 8:46 +5:09 (18) 6:43 +4:26 (22) 15:09 +9:31 (20) 4:36 +3:25 (21) 6:51 +3:09 (15) 4:22 +4:22 (16)

1:02:47 +36:00 (21)

0:43 +0:18 (17)

22 Tim, Klossner 1:04:06 3:56 +1:25 (11) 6:22 +2:26 (10) 12:12 +5:37 (14) 21:55 +11:43 (16) 27:25 +14:12 (16) 46:02 +27:05 (21) 51:22 +30:58 (22) 58:24 +34:18 (22) 1:03:28 +37:14 (22)

Sek. Erlenbach 7.-9. 3:56 +1:25 (11) 2:26 +1:01 (16) 5:50 +3:33 (18) 9:43 +6:06 (21) 5:30 +3:13 (19) 18:37 +12:59 (22) 5:20 +4:09 (22) 7:02 +3:20 (17) 5:04 +5:04 (20)

1:04:06 +37:19 (22)

0:38 +0:13 (13)

23 Timo, Hebeisen 1:44:46 5:30 +2:59 (19) 14:27 +10:31 (23) 25:25 +18:50 (23) 40:54 +30:42 (23) 57:34 +44:21 (23) 1:16:20 +57:23 (23) 1:23:16 +1:02:52(23) 1:37:48 +1:13:42(23) 1:44:05 +1:17:51(23)

Real. Erlenbach 7.-9. 5:30 +2:59 (19) 8:57 +7:32 (23) 10:58 +8:41 (23) 15:29 +11:52 (23) 16:40 +14:23 (23) 18:46 +13:08 (23) 6:56 +5:45 (23) 14:32 +10:50 (23) 6:17 +6:17 (23)

1:44:46 +1:17:59(23)

0:41 +0:16 (15)

Posten falsch

Urs, Zurbuchen (34:21) ----- 5:49 8:22 14:19 16:35 22:43 26:29 31:14 33:48

Sek. / Real. Adelboden 7.-9. 5:49 2:33 5:57 2:16 6:08 3:46 4:45 2:34

34:21 2:01 3:12 20:45

0:33 +0:08 (9) *95 *81 *106



aufgegeben

Adrian, Inniger ----- 7:44 10:17 15:21 18:37 25:45 28:39 34:06 36:35

Sek. / Real. Adelboden 7.-9. 7:44 2:33 5:04 3:16 7:08 2:54 5:27 2:29

37:23 3:47 4:01 5:07 21:19 22:49 31:12

0:48 +0:23 (19) *95 *95 *81 *85 *106 *104


